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10km Interval Start Classic - Printed Results

2025-12-04

Standing Men - Official

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Sebastian Marburger
141

Karl Tabouret
136

Mark Arendz

139

Taiki Kawayoke
142

Yoshihiro Nitta
138

Jack Berry

129

Benjamin Daviet
134

Stefan Egger-Riedmueller
130

Serhii Romaniuk
137

Keiichi Sato

131

Keigo lwamoto
128

Luca Tavasci

127

Grygorii Vovchynskyi
133

Nazar Shevchyk
132

Serafym Drahun
140

Go Suzuki

124

Dmytro Sereda
135

FIS Code

100848

100730

100033

100435

100068

101009

100214

100945

100365

100071

100318

100425

100135

100717

100822

101066

100716

YoB

1997

2003

1990

2001

1980

2007

1989

1996

1995

1979

1995

1993

1988

2001

2005

1996

1998

Nation

GER

FRA

CAN

JPN

JPN

USA

FRA

AUT

UKR

JPN

JPN

Sul

UKR

UKR

UKR

JPN

UKR

Sport Class

LW2
LW3
LW6
LW5/7
LW8
LW4
LW2
LW4
LW8
LW8
LW3
LW8
LW8
LW8
LW8
LW8

Lw8

%

92%

86%

90%

81%

92%

97%

92%

97%

92%

92%

86%

92%

92%

92%

92%

92%

92%

FIS Points

27.03

49.64

61.29

83.37

120.99

122.27

137.86

155.63

159.46

164.78

165.52

188.61

193.93

196.59

284.12

305.99

WC Points

100

95

90

85

80

75

72

69

66

63

60

58

56

54

52

Delta Time

59.1

1:43.7

2:22.2

2:50.3

3:54.3

4:09.8

4:27.0

5:17.9

5:25.7

6:00.1

5:38.1

6:25.3

6:36.1

6:41.6

9:40.4

10:25.0

15

10

12

13

14

17

18

Real Time

27:14.4

30:07.5

29:34.4

33:18.5

30:04.7

29:44.5

31:24.2

30:17.2

32:32.3

32:40.1

35:08.5

32:52.5

33:39.7

33:50.5

33:56.0

36:54.8

37:39.4

Time

25:03.6

25:54.4

26:36.9

26:58.8

27:40.3

28:51.0

28:53.4

29:22.7

29:56.1

30:03.3

30:13.3

30:14.7

30:58.1

31:08.1

31:13.1

33:57.6

34:38.7



18 Alessandro Capovilla
121

19 Mattia Dal Pastro
126

20 Charles Lecours
125

21 Zhenghong Schlechte
123

22 ChanHo Lee
122

22 Registered 22 Finished

Competition Jury
Technical Delegate

Assistant Technical Delegate
Chief of Competition

Race Director

National Technical Delegate
Adaptive Equipment Controller
Equipment Controller

101146 1973
100885 1988
100816 2001
101004 2007
100470 1999

0 Did Not Start

John Aalberg (CAN)

Fred Bailey (USA)

Tom Holland (CAN)
Georg Zipfel (FIS)
Jennifer Tomlinson (CAN)
Sue Sandwick (USA)

Sue Schwartz (CAN)

ITA

ITA

CAN

USA

KOR

0 Did Not Finish

Lw4

Lwe

LW9

LW8

LW8

0 Disqualified

97% 318.81

90% 321.31

88% 346.42

92% 361.11

92% 498.80
10 Nations

Race Data Overview
Track Name
Height Difference
Maximum Climb
Total Climb

Laps

Length of Laps
Weather

Snow Conditions
Air Temperature
Wind

10:17.6

11:10.9

12:19.9

12:17.7

16:58.9

Standing/VI 2.5k Course
25m

13m

74m

4

2537Tm

partly cloudy

packed

1C

7 km/hr

16 36:07.8

19 39:01.6

21 40:48.6

20 39:32.1

22 44:13.3

35:02.8

35:07.5

35:54.7

36:22.3

40:41.1



